BULLETIN
April 2009
10051
Bul. 12.00
GUIDING SYSTEMS
SimPlex™
H5560 Positioner
� Compact

E
D
A
B
B/2
C/2
C
STROKE
9/32 (7) dia.
2 or 4 places
DIMENSIONS
inches (mm)
H5560 EDGE GUIDE
CL
 Model No. Stroke A B C D E
 H5560-EG/EGS-12 12  (305)  4  (102)   6 (152) –  221/2  (504) 11  (279)
 H5560-EG/EGS-18 18  (381)  7  (178) 12 (305) –  281/2  (648) 14  (356)
 H5560-EG/EGS-24 24  (610) 10  (254) 12 (305) 18  (452)  341/2  (876) 17  (432)
 H5560-EG/EGS-30 30  (762) 13  (330) 12 (305) 24  (610)  401/2 (1029) 20  (508)
 H5560-EG/EGS-36 36  (914) 16  (406) 12 (305) 30  (762)  461/2 (1181) 23  (584)
 H5560-EG/EGS-42 42 (1067) 19  (483) 12 (305) 36  (914)  521/2 (1334) 26  (660)
 H5560-EG/EGS-48 48 (1219) 22  (508) 12 (305) 42 (1067)  581/2 (1486) 29  (737)
 H5560-EG/EGS-60 60 (1524) 28  (711) 12 (305) 54 (1372)  701/2 (1791) 35  (889)
 H5560-EG/EGS-72 72 (1829) 34  (864) 12 (305) 66 (1676)  821/2 (2096) 41 (1041)
 H5560-EG/EGS-84 84 (2134) 40 (1016) 12 (305) 78 (1981)  941/2 (2400) 47 (1194)
 H5560-EG/EGS-96 96 (2438) 46 (1168) 12 (305) 90 (2286) 1061/2 (2705) 53 (1346)
See Note 2
Bulletin 10051/12.00 Page 2
DIMENSIONS
inches (mm)

17/32 (13.5)
12
(304.8)
6
(152.6)
C
D
CL
MATERIAL WIDTH "A"
9/32 (7) dia.
2 or 4 places
B
B/2
 Model No. A B C D
 H5560-CG/CGS-8   8  (203)  –  221/2  (504) 11  (279)
 H5560-CG/CGS-14 14  (356)  –  281/2  (648) 14  (356)
 H5560-CG/CGS-20 20  (508) 18  (452)  341/2  (876) 17  (432)
 H5560-CG/CGS-26 26  (660) 24  (610)  401/2 (1029) 20  (508)
 H5560-CG/CGS-32 32  (813) 30  (762)  461/2 (1181) 23  (584)
 H5560-CG/CGS-38 38  (965) 36  (914)  521/2 (1334) 26  (660)
 H5560-CG/CGS-44 44 (1118) 42 (1067)  581/2 (1486) 29  (737)
 H5560-CG/CGS-56 56 (1422) 54 (1372)  701/2 (1791) 35  (889)
 H5560-CG/CGS-68 68 (1727) 66 (1676)  821/2 (2096) 41 (1041)
 H5560-CG/CGS-80 80 (2032) 78 (1981)  941/2 (2400) 47 (1194)
 H5560-CG/CGS-92 92 (2337) 90 (2286) 1061/2 (2705) 53 (1346)
See Note 2
NOTES:
 1. H3111 detector shown.
 2. Increase "A" dim. by 2" (51 mm) for H3144 detector.